
221 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 4000 0 0 2 133

222 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 4000 0 0 6 159

223 Niece Motorsports 45 4000 0 0 3 217

224 GMS Racing 24 4000 0 0 4 325

225 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2236 -1764 1764 3 150

226 ThorSport Racing 13 2202 -1798 34 1 83

227 ThorSport Racing 98 2199 -1801 3 0 194

228 DGR-Crosley 17 2164 -1836 35 1 50

229 ThorSport Racing 88 792 -3208 1372 0 03

2210 ThorSport Racing 99 748 -3252 44 0 03

2211 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 694 -3306 54 1 00

2212 GMS Racing 2 692 -3308 2 0 03

2213 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 683 -3317 9 0 01

2214 AM Racing 22 471 -3529 212 0 00

2215 Young's Motorsports 02 458 -3542 13 0 00

2216 Young's Motorsports 20 406 -3594 52 1 00

2217 Niece Motorsports 44 396 -3604 10 0 00

2218 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 396 -3604 0 0 00

2219 Young's Motorsports 12 391 -3609 5 0 00

2220 DGR-Crosley 54 352 -3648 39 0 00

2221 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 349 -3651 3 0 00

1522 On Point Motorsports 30 341 -3659 8 0 00

2223 NEMCO Motorsports 8 305 -3695 36 0 00

2024 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 284 -3716 21 0 00

1225 DGR-Crosley 15 248 -3752 36 0 00

2226 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 247 -3753 1 0 00

727 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 216 -3784 31 0 00

1128 Hill Motorsports 56 185 -3815 31 0 00

1829 Norm Benning Racing 6 171 -3829 14 0 00

1130 Roper Racing 04 148 -3852 23 0 00

1131 CR7 Motorsports 109 133 -3867 15 0 00

1032 CMI Motorsports 49 129 -3871 4 0 00

933 JJL Motorsports 297 129 -3871 0 0 00

1334 NEMCO Motorsports 87 119 -3881 10 0 00

835 All Out Motorsports 7 107 -3893 12 0 00

336 ThorSport Racing 27 106 -3894 1 0 02

637 Niece Motorsports 38 106 -3894 0 0 00

338 DGR-Crosley 105 77 -3923 29 0 00

639 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 77 -3923 0 0 00

440 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 73 -3927 4 0 00

441 Rette Jones Racing 211 71 -3929 2 0 00

442 Bill McAnally Racing 119 64 -3936 7 0 00

843 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 0 58 -3942 6 0 00

344 GMS Racing 21 54 -3946 4 0 01

545 Reaume Brothers Racing 32 48 -3952 6 0 00

246 Henderson Motorsports 75 41 -3959 7 0 00
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347 FDNY Racing 28 39 -3961 2 0 00

548 Beaver Motorsports 1 38 -3962 1 0 00

449 Copp Motorsports 63 37 -3963 1 0 00

350 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 34 -3966 3 0 00

251 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 26 -3974 8 0 00

352 Lou Goss Racing 174 26 -3974 0 0 00

253 Kart Idaho 08 21 -3979 5 0 00

154 DGR-Crosley 107 20 -3980 1 0 00

455 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 15 -3985 5 0 00

156 Mike Affarano Motorsports 03 11 -3989 4 0 00

157 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 -3990 1 0 00

158 Tony Mrakovich Racing 43 0 -4000 10 0 00

159 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 0 -4000 0 0 00
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